OP \$65.00 4568212

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM419328

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MoJi FengYun (Beijing) Software Tech Developing Co.		05/23/2016	Corporation: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Moji Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	A216,Unit3,Zone A1,Zhaowei Huadeng Plaza	
Internal Address:	A216,Unit3,Zone A1,Zhaowei Huadeng Plaza	
City:	Beijing	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4568212	MOWEATHER
Registration Number:	4568211	MOWEATHER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: klu@ryderlu.com

Correspondent Name: Kao H. Lu

Address Line 1: 1425 E. Darby Rd

Address Line 4: Havertown, PENNSYLVANIA 19083

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Beth Anne Powers
SIGNATURE:	/BethAnnePowers/
DATE SIGNED:	03/13/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=Change of Name#page1.tif

source=English translation of the certify document#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006008 FRAME: 0104

900398115

名称变更通知

墨迹风云(北京)软件科技发展有限公司:

墨迹风云(北京)软件科技发展有限公司于2016年5 月23日经我局核准,名称变更为<u>北京墨迹风云科技股份有</u> 聚公司。

特此通知



TRADEMARK
REEL: 006008 FRAME: 0105

Record of Change

MoJi FengYun Software Tech Developing Co., Ltd:

MoJi FengYun Software Tech Developing Co., Ltd has been approved by the haidian branch, Beijing Administration for Industry and Commerce on May 23, 2016, that the name has been changed to and recorded as Moji Co. Ltd.

Hereby notified

RECORDED: 03/13/2017

Approval date: May 23, 2016

TRADEMARK REEL: 006008 FRAME: 0106